Rank

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Sailed: 5, Discards:

Nat | SailNo

CAN | 208869
EST 212704

EST
EST

212230

207740
LAT 210522
EST 216049
EST 211968
EST 211966
EST | 203726

EST | 196338

Tallinna Nadal 20.-22.09.2019

HelmName

Georg Haud

Tavo Annus

Martin Aruja

Bo Aaron
Kooser

Eriks Karlis
Zvilna

Markus
Maalt

Keith Luur
Henri Silluta

Evo Annus

Mathias
Vainsar

Haven Kakumae

Laser Standard

1, To count:

DofB

06.03.1995
08.04.1999

11.03.1997
27.06.2000

11.01.2000

29.11.2000

21.12.2000

19.09.2001

16.10.2001

08.10.2001

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Overall

4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

Club

ROPK
ROPK

ROPK
ROPK

Topper
club
ROPK
PJK
KJK

ROPK

KJK

R1

3.0

7.0

(9.0)

R2 R3

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

3.0
5.0

3.0
(11.0

UFD)
(6.0)|5.0
40 ((8.0)
(9.0) 6.0
70 |4.0

8.0 |7.0

(10.0) 10.0 | 9.0

R4

2.0
1.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

RS

(4.0)
2.0

1.0
3.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

(9.0) 6.0

8.0

9.0

10.0 {10.0

Total | Nett

5.0
7.0

9.0
15.0

15.0
29.0

10.0

18.0
25.0 [19.0
28.0 120.0
32.0 123.0
33.0 124.0
41.0 |32.0

49.0 139.0



